
All sessions in Central Daylight Time (Chicago, GMT-05:00)
Session detail for 'PRE SUBMITTAL WEBEX MEETING - FP 21-32 – Third Party Retirement Plan Administration Services':
Participant Audio Type Name Email Date Invited Registered Start time End time Duration

1 Yasmeen Hasan yasmeen.hasan@hccs.edu 8/5/2021 No N/A 9:52 AM 10:36 AM 45 mins
2 VoIP Yasmeen Hasan yasmeen.hasan@hccs.edu 8/5/2021 9:52 AM 10:36 AM 44 mins
3 Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hccs.edu 8/5/2021 No N/A 9:53 AM 10:36 AM 43 mins
4 VoIP Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hccs.edu 8/5/2021 9:53 AM 10:36 AM 43 mins
5 Nakesha Francis nakesha.francis@hccs.edu 8/5/2021 Yes N/A 10:01 AM 10:01 AM 1 min
6 Nakesha Francis nakesha.francis@hccs.edu 8/5/2021 Yes N/A 10:02 AM 10:36 AM 34 mins
7 VoIP Nakesha Francis nakesha.francis@hccs.edu 8/5/2021 10:01 AM 10:01 AM 1 min
8 VoIP Nakesha Francis nakesha.francis@hccs.edu 8/5/2021 10:02 AM 10:36 AM 34 mins
9 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 8/5/2021 Yes N/A 9:53 AM 10:35 AM 43 mins

10 VoIP Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 8/5/2021 9:53 AM 10:35 AM 43 mins
11 Veronica Douglas veronica.douglas@hccs.edu 8/5/2021 No N/A 9:57 AM 10:30 AM 34 mins
12 VoIP Veronica Douglas veronica.douglas@hccs.edu 8/5/2021 9:57 AM 10:30 AM 34 mins
13 Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 8/5/2021 Yes N/A 10:17 AM 10:33 AM 17 mins
14 VoIP Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 8/5/2021 10:17 AM 10:33 AM 17 mins
15 Swayne Winterton swayne.winterton@nbsbenefits.com 8/5/2021 No N/A 10:06 AM 10:36 AM 30 mins
16 VoIP Swayne Winterton swayne.winterton@nbsbenefits.com 8/5/2021 10:06 AM 10:36 AM 30 mins
17 Jose Alfaro jose.alfaro@penserv.com 8/5/2021 No N/A 10:05 AM 10:36 AM 31 mins
18 Kerry Doucette sip:7137185014@172.18.15.245 8/5/2021 No N/A 10:10 AM 10:10 AM 1 min
19 Eric Leavitt eric.leavitt@empower-retirement.com 8/5/2021 No N/A 10:07 AM 10:35 AM 29 mins
20 Call-out Eric Leavitt eric.leavitt@empower-retirement.com 8/5/2021 10:07 AM 10:36 AM 29 mins
21 Irvin, Lewis Lewis.Irvin@lfg.com 8/5/2021 No N/A 10:01 AM 10:35 AM 35 mins
22 VoIP Irvin, Lewis Lewis.Irvin@lfg.com 8/5/2021 10:01 AM 10:35 AM 35 mins
23 Robert rard@tsacg.com 8/5/2021 No N/A 10:01 AM 10:35 AM 35 mins
24 VoIP Robert rard@tsacg.com 8/5/2021 10:01 AM 10:35 AM 35 mins
25 Kevin Hensley khensley@tsacg.com 8/5/2021 No N/A 10:00 AM 10:35 AM 36 mins
26 VoIP Kevin Hensley khensley@tsacg.com 8/5/2021 10:00 AM 10:35 AM 36 mins
27 Robert Robinson robert.robinson@hccs.edu 8/5/2021 Yes N/A 10:00 AM 10:36 AM 37 mins
28 VoIP Robert Robinson robert.robinson@hccs.edu 8/5/2021 10:00 AM 10:36 AM 37 mins
29 Kirk Buchanan Kirk.Buchanan@lfg.com 8/5/2021 No N/A 10:01 AM 10:36 AM 35 mins
30 VoIP Kirk Buchanan Kirk.Buchanan@lfg.com 8/5/2021 10:01 AM 10:36 AM 35 mins
31 Philip Harris phil@firmadvisor.com 8/5/2021 No N/A 10:02 AM 10:36 AM 34 mins
32 VoIP Philip Harris phil@firmadvisor.com 8/5/2021 10:02 AM 10:35 AM 34 mins
33 Ishwarya Parameshwaran ishwarya@firmadvisor.com 8/5/2021 No N/A 9:58 AM 10:36 AM 39 mins
34 VoIP Ishwarya Parameshwaran ishwarya@firmadvisor.com 8/5/2021 9:58 AM 10:35 AM 38 mins
35 Lee Ammer Lee@ogben.com 8/5/2021 No N/A 9:57 AM 10:36 AM 39 mins
36 VoIP Lee Ammer Lee@ogben.com 8/5/2021 9:57 AM 10:36 AM 39 mins
37 Nakesha Francis sip:7137188288@172.18.15.245 8/5/2021 No N/A 10:00 AM 10:02 AM 2 mins
38 Sherry Marcolongo Barker sbarker@tsacg.com 8/5/2021 No N/A 10:00 AM 10:35 AM 36 mins
39 VoIP Sherry Marcolongo Barker sbarker@tsacg.com 8/5/2021 10:00 AM 10:35 AM 36 mins
40 Veronica Douglas sip:7137185278@172.18.15.245 8/5/2021 No N/A 9:56 AM 9:56 AM 1 min
41 sldick sldick01@sapiatasset.com 8/5/2021 No N/A 9:59 AM 10:15 AM 16 mins
42 VoIP sldick sldick01@sapiatasset.com 8/5/2021 9:59 AM 10:15 AM 16 mins
43 Raymond Tilotta rtilotta@ruddwisdom.com 8/5/2021 No N/A 9:58 AM 10:35 AM 38 mins
44 VoIP Raymond Tilotta rtilotta@ruddwisdom.com 8/5/2021 9:58 AM 10:35 AM 38 mins
45 Call-in 8033****86 8/5/2021 10:03 AM 10:35 AM 33 mins


